No. C143315

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SHIRLEY G MURPHY

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

YO MURPHY FOUNDATION, INC. (THE)
SHIRELY G MURPHY

3144 HOMESTEAD

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

USA

3144 HOMESTEAD

IDAHO FALLS ID 83404

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOHN G ST. CLAIR 3836 HEATLAND CIR
DIRECTOR BRAD H HALL 2840 SUNNYBROOK LN
DIRECTOR BLAKE G HALL 2855 SUNNYBROOK LN
DIRECTOR JAMES C GARCHOW 238 EVERGREEN
DIRECTOR LLEWELLYN P MURPHY SR 3144 HOMESTEAD
DIRECTOR RENEE WUSAK 390 FORMBY CIRCLE
DIRECTOR JACULIN JOHNSON 3700 SPRING CREEK DR
DIRECTOR SAPRENA LYONS 641 MOONLITE DR
DIRECTOR AMANDA ELY 1758 PEGGY'S LN
DIRECTOR OREN HESTER 904 PESCADERO
DIRECTOR MAXINE JOHNSON 1145 CASSIA AVE
DIRECTOR ROBERTA JORDAN 3464 NATHAN DR
DIRECTOR LLEWELLYN P MURPHY JR 6510 SPRING OAK CT
DIRECTOR LUCRETIA P MURPHY 2125 14TH ST. NW #433
DIRECTOR MELVIN MURPHY MD 3746 WABEEK LAKE DR
DIRECTOR VINCENT MURPHY 4801 WILLOUGHBY CT
DIRECTOR ROBERT PACK 2676 CORONADO CIR
DIRECTOR KENT ROMRELL 1112 COUNTY CORK LN
DIRECTOR WALT SATO 2081 BALBOA DR

City State
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
IDAHO FALLS D
TAMPA FL
WASHINGTON ~ DC
BLOOMFIELD I
HILLS

GARLAND X

IDAHO FALLS ID
IDAHO FALLS ID
IDAHO FALLS ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83404
83404
83404
83401
83404
83401
83404
83402
83402
83404
83402
83404
33625
20009

48302

75043-7658
83404-7658
83404-7658
83404-7658

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Saprena Lyons
Name (type or print): Saprena Lyons

Date: 06/14/2013

Title: Board of Directors Secretary

Processed 06/14/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




